AUSTRALIAN

SUSFAviSr DIRECT INVESTMENT MARKETPLACE
SMSF

AWARDS

MONEY MARKET

Mr Selwyn Cronin and Mrs Shirley Cronin ATF Cronin Family Superannuation Fund
1460 Bucca Road

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

At Call Accounts
At Call Accounts

Deal No | Institution Transaction Date Transaction Type  Amount Running Balance
431551  AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/07/2021 Interest $113.86 $213,238.58
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/07/2021 Withdrawal $-118,689.59 $94,548.99
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/08/2021 Interest $52.20 $94,601.19
431551  AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/09/2021 Interest $52.23 $94,653.42
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/10/2021 Interest $50.57 $94,703.99
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/11/2021 Interest $52.28 $94,756.27
431551  AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/12/2021 Interest $50.62 $94,806.89
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/01/2022 Interest $52.34 $94,859.23
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/02/2022 Interest $52.37 $94,911.60
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 22/02/2022 Deposit $118,000.00 $212,911.60
431551  AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/03/2022 Interest $62.04 $212,973.64
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AUSTRALIAN

MONEY MARKET

DIRECT INVESTMENT MARKETPLACE

Mr Selwyn Cronin and Mrs Shirley Cronin ATF Cronin Family Superannuation Fund

1460 Bucca Road

Deal No | Institution

Uly2021 AP Sopake Saver Account
At Call AcédpintsperEdge Saver Account
431551 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account

431551  AMP SuperEdge Saver Account

460811 ING- Business Optimiser

460811 ING- Business Optimiser

Total Interest for period: $908.28

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for errors.

Transaction Date
01/04/2022
01/05/2022
01/06/2022
15/06/2022

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Transaction Type
Interest
Interest
Interest

Withdrawal

Interest

Withdrawal

Further information about your account is available by contacting Australian Moneymarket Pty Ltd on 07 3228 2688.

Web: www.moneymarket.com.au Contact: Ph: 1300 306 281 Fax: 07 3229 2014

Email: admin@moneymarket.com.au Address: Level 9, 324 Queen St, Brisbane, QLD 4000

GPO Box 330, Brishane, QLD 4001

Amount
$117.57
$113.84
$117.70

$-100,000.00

$20.66

$-251,331.07

Running Balance
$213,091.21
$213,205.05
$213,322.75

$113,322.75

$251,331.07

$0.00
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