



Mr Selwyn Cronin and Mrs Shirley Cronin ATF Cronin Family Superannuation Fund 1460 Bucca Road

## CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT

1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

## At Call Accounts At Call Accounts

Deal No	Institution	Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Amount	Running Balance
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/07/2021	Interest	\$113.86	\$213,238.58
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/07/2021	Withdrawal	\$-118,689.59	\$94,548.99
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/08/2021	Interest	\$52.20	\$94,601.19
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/09/2021	Interest	\$52.23	\$94,653.42
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/10/2021	Interest	\$50.57	\$94,703.99
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/11/2021	Interest	\$52.28	\$94,756.27
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/12/2021	Interest	\$50.62	\$94,806.89
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/01/2022	Interest	\$52.34	\$94,859.23
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/02/2022	Interest	\$52.37	\$94,911.60
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	22/02/2022	Deposit	\$118,000.00	\$212,911.60
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/03/2022	Interest	\$62.04	\$212,973.64



**MONEY MARKET** 



Mr Selwyn Cronin and Mrs Shirley Cronin ATF Cronin Family Superannuation Fund 1460 Bucca Road

Deal No	Institution	Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Amount	Running Balance
143 <u>94</u> 195 <u>21</u> 021	പ്പുവല്ലാലുള്ള Saver Account	01/04/2022	Interest	\$117.57	\$213,091.21
<b>A81C511</b> A0	:countsperEdge Saver Account	01/05/2022	Interest	\$113.84	\$213,205.05
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	01/06/2022	Interest	\$117.70	\$213,322.75
431551	AMP SuperEdge Saver Account	15/06/2022	Withdrawal	\$-100,000.00	\$113,322.75
460811	ING- Business Optimiser	01/07/2021	Interest	\$20.66	\$251,331.07
460811	ING- Business Optimiser	01/07/2021	Withdrawal	\$-251,331.07	\$0.00

## Total Interest for period: \$908.28

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for errors.

Further information about your account is available by contacting Australian Moneymarket Pty Ltd on 07 3228 2688.